Apantac DVI-XX-LC Single-link DVI-D Extender with 4 LC Type Fiber Optic Cables

Optical Converter Transmitter: 4 channel 850 nm multimode VCSEL Receiver: 4 channel GaAs pin photodiode
Signal Input and Output TMDS signal (DVI 1.0 standard)

Video Bandwidth 1.65 Gpbs/channel

Optical Source: 850 nm VCSEL O/E Converter: Pin photodiode Fiber: 50/125 LC type of multimode
Electrical Connector 24 pin DVI-D (input)

Temperature Storage: -4 to 158°F (-20 to 70°C) Operating: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)

Relative Humidity 10 to 80%

Power Supply -0.3to5.5V

Power Consumption 0.75W

Dimensions (W x H x D) |Module: 1.56 x 0.6 x 2.8" (39.5 x 15 x 71.21 mm)




